Plumbing permit fee schedule

Residential & Non-Residential Installations

Number of Fixtures Permit Fee SCC Levy Total Fee
1 $80.% §4.50 $84.5°
2 $85.%0 $4.%0 $89.%
3 $90.%° $4.50 $94 .5
4 §95.% $4.%0 $99.%
5 $105.% $4.50 $109.%°
6 $110.% $4 .50 $114.%0
7 $115.%0 $4.60 $119.60
8 $120.% $4 .80 $124 80
9 §125.% $5.00 $130.%°

10 $130.% $5.20 $135.20
11 $135.% §5.40 $140.4°
12 $140.% $5.0 $145.%0
13 $150.%° $6.9° $156.%
14 $155.90 $6.20 S161.%°
15 $160.% $6.40 $166.4
16 $165.%0 $6.60 $171.9
17 $175.9 $7.00 $182.%
18 $180.% $7.20 $187.2°
19 $185.%0 §7.40 §192.40
20 $190.% §7.60 $197.60
Over 20 $190.%° plus $5.9° per fixture over 20

Add $75.°° to homeowner permits over five (5) fixtures

* SCC Levy is 4% of the permit fee with a minimum of $4.50 and a maximum of $560. Permit fees shall be doubled for work commencing prior to obtaining the permit.
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